Rotom

facilitates your logistics

APPLICABLE SERVICES

RTI MANAGEMENT

@5 This product can be managed by our
RTI Management Service
. = |
- = b//"?/}’ . } P

Rotom - Cargopak Ltd

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Heavy plastic pallet 1200x800x150mm - open deck

SKU 28878

Plastic pallet with dimensions 1200x800x150mm PO Manufactured
Entirely from plastic. The pallet has three slides and a screened deck.
This pallet has a strong structure That use the pallet racking with 500kg

load capacity.

TECHNICAL DATA

Outside dimension lenght
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

1200
800
150
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1500
500
Plastic
New

new
Export pallets, Pallets for high

rack

Heavy plastic pallet 1200x800x150mm

Solid strong plastic pallet Entirely made of plastic PO. The dimensions
are 1200x800x150mm. The pallet has a deck or three slides. This plastic
pallet is ready for export. The pallet is Characterized by its strong

structure, with a racking load capacity of 500 kg, the maximum static

load of 8000 kg and a maximum dynamic load of 2500 kilograms. The

pallet is ook resistant to BACTERIA n, fungi and insects .
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