

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET



#### **APPLICABLE SERVICES**



#### RTI MANAGEMENT

This product can be managed by our RTI Management Service

### Heavy plastic pallet 1200x800x150mm - open deck

#### **SKU 28878**

Plastic pallet with dimensions 1200x800x150mm PO Manufactured Entirely from plastic. The pallet has three slides and a screened deck. This pallet has a strong structure That use the pallet racking with 500kg load capacity.

#### **TECHNICAL DATA**

Outside dimension lenght	1200
Outside dimension width	800
Outside dimension height	150
Static load	4000
Dynamic load	1500
Racking load	500
Material	Plastic
Status	New
Product	new

Export pallets, Pallets for high

**Type** rack

#### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

## Heavy plastic pallet 1200x800x150mm

Solid strong plastic pallet Entirely made of plastic PO. The dimensions are 1200x800x150mm. The pallet has a deck or three slides. This plastic pallet is ready for export. The pallet is Characterized by its strong structure, with a racking load capacity of 500 kg, the maximum static load of 8000 kg and a maximum dynamic load of 2500 kilograms. The pallet is ook resistant to BACTERIA n, fungi and insects.

## Link to visit this page:

























# **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET**

https://rotom.co.uk/heavy-plastic-pallet-1200x800x150mm-open-deck-28878





















